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199504110000
93221

04/11/1995
11:17:32

DATCHER
NETTIE L

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

200005040001
45881

05/04/2000
09:33:45

DATCHER
NETTIE L

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST
NATIONAL
AMERICAS
BANK

199504110000
93221


